
 

 

3 DESAFIO DAS PONTES SORRISO/MT

60KM ELITE FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 415 ELIZANGELA SILVA F 38 F0099 - EL SINOP 02:38:30.794 02:37:43.794
2 422 TATIANE ROQUE MIRANDA F 33 F0099 - EL SINOP 02:38:31.299 02:37:43.299
3 419 MORIELLE MENDES RIBEIRO NUNES F 31 F0099 - EL CUIABA 02:49:20.583 02:48:30.583
4 413 ELIANE GONCALVES F 39 F0099 - EL SORRISO 02:55:03.279 02:53:58.279
5 410 CASSIA MAGOGA F 36 F0099 - EL CUIABA 02:57:53.951 02:56:49.951
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3 DESAFIO DAS PONTES SORRISO/MT

60KM ELITE MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 331 ITALO DE OLIVEIRA FELETTI M 25 M0099 - EL JACIARA 02:13:57.059 02:12:59.059
2 385 OSIEL ROVEROTO M 39 M0099 - EL SINOP 02:13:57.376 02:12:57.376
3 347 ADAM MENZEL M 37 M0099 - EL SINOP 02:15:21.399 02:14:20.399
4 342 THYAGO SOUSA SILVA M 22 M0099 - EL SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:16:23.093 02:16:23.093
5 316 WIGTON INACIO RHODEN M 19 M0099 - EL TAPURAH 02:20:35.261 02:19:45.261

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 
3 DESAFIO DAS PONTES SORRISO/MT
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Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 331 ITALO DE OLIVEIRA FELETTI M 25 M0099 - EL JACIARA 02:13:57.059 02:12:59.059
2 385 OSIEL ROVEROTO M 39 M0099 - EL SINOP 02:13:57.376 02:12:57.376
3 347 ADAM MENZEL M 37 M0099 - EL SINOP 02:15:21.399 02:14:20.399
4 342 THYAGO SOUSA SILVA M 22 M0099 - EL SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:16:23.093 02:16:23.093
5 316 WIGTON INACIO RHODEN M 19 M0099 - EL TAPURAH 02:20:35.261 02:19:45.261
6 305 DANIEL RIBEIRO DA SILVIA M 16 M0099 - JU SAO JOSE DOS QUATRO MARCOS 02:20:42.508 02:19:45.508
7 369 FELIPE VECENZI GIARETTON M 33 M0099 - MA SORRISO 02:20:47.402 02:19:54.402
8 351 ALESSANDRO ZARZENON M 37 M0099 - MA CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:20:48.910 02:20:47.910
9 402 VALDINEI DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA M 30 M0099 - MA SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:20:58.317 02:20:11.317

10 377 JHONATHAN JOSE BORELLA M 38 M0099 - MA CUIABA 02:21:00.971 02:21:00.971
11 462 MARCOS ANTONIO MACHRY M 48 M0099 - MB SORRISO 02:22:26.545 02:22:26.545
12 440 FERNANDO DA SILVA LISBOA M 42 M0099 - MB CURVELANDIA 02:22:26.778 02:21:35.778
13 471 VALDEMAR HOMA M 43 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 02:22:27.204 02:22:26.204
14 578 ADOLFO CAMILO CAVALCANTE M 40 M0099 - MB ALTA FLORESTA 02:25:56.581 02:25:09.581
15 427 ALESSANDRO DA SILVA GOMES M 46 M0099 - MB VILHENA 02:25:56.585 02:25:11.585
16 393 ROGERIO RABELO DE ALMEIDA M 38 M0099 - MA CUIABA 02:26:04.713 02:25:17.713
17 428 ANDERSON COURA M 47 M0099 - MB CUIABA 02:26:14.972 02:25:28.972
18 404 VINICIUS LUIZ ORTEGA DE LIMA M 32 M0099 - MA CUIABA 02:26:27.523 02:25:38.523
19 444 HELIO LOPES DE MACEDO M 43 M0099 - MB CUIABA 02:29:14.836 02:28:23.836
20 364 DOUGLAS GREGOLIN M 31 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:29:16.445 02:28:14.445
21 348 ADRIANO DA SILVA M 39 M0099 - MA SORRISO 02:29:45.010 02:28:57.010
22 325 EMERSON CEZAR DOS SANTOS M 27 M0099 - SU SAO JOSE DOS QUATRO MARCOS 02:29:48.507 02:28:34.507
23 301 ADONIAS JUNIOR TURCATO FERNANDES M 19 M0099 - JU RONDONOPOLIS 02:29:49.751 02:28:50.751
24 306 ELTER MIKAEL KREWER M 16 M0099 - JU RONDONOPOLIS 02:29:50.477 02:28:54.477
25 362 DIEGO BELMIRO RODRIGUES M 35 M0099 - MA SORRISO 02:29:52.292 02:28:58.292
26 304 CESAR EDUARDO M 16 M0099 - JU SORRISO 02:29:53.059 02:28:57.059
27 315 RODRIGO DE SOUZA FREITAS M 19 M0099 - JU VARZEA GRANDE 02:29:53.651 02:29:04.651
28 350 JULIANO APARECIDO SILVA DO NASCIMENTO M 32 M0099 - MA CUIABA 02:29:53.960 02:29:09.960
29 465 PYERRE DE ALCANTARA CAMPOS SOUSA M 42 M0099 - MB BARRA DO GARCAS 02:30:06.160 02:29:04.160
30 367 ERICK MANOEL NOGUEIRA DA SILVA M 30 M0099 - MA RONDONOPOLIS 02:30:25.153 02:29:21.153
31 400 TIAGO CAOVILLA M 34 M0099 - MA PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 02:30:31.728 02:29:30.728
32 435 EDSON PRIMO GOMES M 46 M0099 - MB SORRISO 02:30:38.710 02:30:37.710
33 451 JUCIE VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA M 46 M0099 - MB SINOP 02:30:44.010 02:29:45.010
34 337 MARCUS VINICIUS FARIAS DE SOUSA M 26 M0099 - SU NOVO SAO JOAQUIM 02:30:44.898 02:29:54.898
35 384 ODIRLEI BANFI M 38 M0099 - MA SORRISO 02:30:46.665 02:29:52.665
36 322 DARIO JOSE CANDIDO DOS SANTOS M 22 M0099 - SU SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:31:06.489 02:30:18.489
37 320 CARLOS JUNIOR ARRUDA PASCHOAL M 27 M0099 - SU SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:31:32.704 02:31:23.704
38 382 MAICON MOISES FREITTAG M 38 M0099 - MA SINOP 02:31:39.017 02:30:37.017
39 499 EDSON ELTON ANGHINONI M 54 M0099 - MC CUIABA 02:32:28.275 02:31:38.275
40 343 VINICIUS BEBIANO GONCALVES M 26 M0099 - SU SINOP 02:33:02.797 02:32:10.797
41 507 QUERINO KUHSLER M 55 M0099 - MC PEIXOTO DE AZEVEDO 02:33:25.683 02:32:23.683
42 388 RAFAEL MORIMOTO M 33 M0099 - MA TANGARA DA SERRA 02:35:59.656 02:35:59.656
43 309 HENRIQUE MELHORANCA BICALHO TOMASELLA M 17 M0099 - JU SINOP 02:36:11.218 02:35:18.218
44 314 PEDRO HENRIQUE FERREIRA MIRANDA M 19 M0099 - JU PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 02:36:49.726 02:35:58.726
45 577 DURVAL RESENDE M 43 M0099 - MB CUIABA 02:36:50.561 02:35:49.561
46 346 WILLGNER SOUZA MENEZES M 24 M0099 - SU SORRISO 02:37:05.447 02:35:50.447
47 360 CELSO DE O SOUZA M 36 M0099 - MA SINOP 02:37:12.285 02:36:23.285
48 372 GILVANO FRIZZO M 33 M0099 - MA SORRISO 02:37:21.694 02:36:14.694
49 317 YURI RAFAEL NUNES BARBOZA M 18 M0099 - JU SINOP 02:37:22.155 02:36:32.155
50 302 ALERRANDRO SOUZA DE MOURA M 19 M0099 - JU ALTA FLORESTA 02:37:22.898 02:36:04.898
51 442 GERSON EVANGELISTA MACHADO M 49 M0099 - MB CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:37:49.120 02:36:53.120
52 399 TIAGO CAETANO M 38 M0099 - MA SINOP 02:37:57.040 02:37:01.040
53 415 ELIZANGELA SILVA F 38 F0099 - EL SINOP 02:38:30.794 02:37:43.794
54 422 TATIANE ROQUE MIRANDA F 33 F0099 - EL SINOP 02:38:31.299 02:37:43.299
55 391 RODRIGO KERBER M 37 M0099 - MA SINOP 02:38:37.651 02:37:20.651
56 352 ANDRE DE JESUS BANDEIRA M 33 M0099 - MA TANGARA DA SERRA 02:39:38.152 02:38:45.152
57 505 LUIZ VALDEMIR APARECIDO DOS SANTOS M 53 M0099 - MC CHAPADA DOS GUIMARAES 02:39:59.861 02:39:02.861
58 434 EDMAR JOSE DA SILVA DEODATO M 43 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 02:42:27.845 02:41:37.845
59 431 BENEDITO CATARINO DA SILVA M 44 M0099 - MB NOVA MUTUM 02:42:29.055 02:41:29.055
60 580 ELIZELTON BORGES DA SILVA M 42 M0099 - MB SINOP 02:42:45.159 02:41:55.159
61 307 GABRIEL LEVERENTZ RODRIGUES M 16 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 02:42:57.463 02:41:55.463
62 396 THIAGO MENZEL M 34 M0099 - MA SINOP 02:42:57.673 02:41:38.673
63 572 CARLOSNEI STRAPASSON M 41 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:42:58.000 02:42:58.000
64 361 CRISTIANO DA SILVA LINO M 33 M0099 - MA NOVA MUTUM 02:42:58.153 02:41:31.153
65 365 DOUGLAS MURTINHO DE LIMA M 32 M0099 - MA CUIABA 02:43:03.507 02:42:15.507
66 375 IURI DIEYSON DE SOUZA SILVA M 31 M0099 - MA SINOP 02:43:27.785 02:41:59.785
67 470 VALDECIR BATISTA PRADO M 44 M0099 - MB SORRISO 02:43:27.977 02:42:33.977
68 339 SALLES SOBRINHO M 26 M0099 - SU PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 02:43:35.767 02:42:37.767
69 424 ADAILSON ALEXANDRE CLEMENTE M 45 M0099 - MB SORRISO 02:43:45.802 02:43:00.802
70 353 ANDREI RAISER M 32 M0099 - MA SORRISO 02:43:56.696 02:42:34.696
71 386 PABLO REINER SOUZA SILVA M 36 M0099 - MA CUIABA 02:44:04.654 02:43:18.654
72 430 ANTONIO CARLOS CARVALHO ARAUJO M 44 M0099 - MB SORRISO 02:44:28.516 02:43:39.516
73 349 AIRTON APARECIDO SELEGUIM JUNIOR M 31 M0099 - MA SORRISO 02:45:28.669 02:44:37.669
74 456 MARCELO ACKERMANN SILVA M 46 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:45:29.569 02:44:12.569



75 345 VITOR HAMERSKI SALOMAO M 20 M0099 - SU PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 02:45:40.340 02:44:33.340
76 355 ANDREY PRUDENCIO OLIVEIRA M 33 M0099 - MA CUIABA 02:46:20.660 02:45:34.660
77 354 ANDRES CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS M 35 M0099 - MA SORRISO 02:46:21.000 02:45:01.000
78 359 CARLOS EDUARDO BARBOSA M 35 M0099 - MA TANGARA DA SERRA 02:47:50.186 02:46:55.186
79 419 MORIELLE MENDES RIBEIRO NUNES F 31 F0099 - EL CUIABA 02:49:20.583 02:48:30.583
80 501 FLAVIO LOPES DE SOUZA M 50 M0099 - MC CUIABA 02:49:26.016 02:49:22.016
81 358 BRUNO SAUSEN DA SILVA M 33 M0099 - MA SORRISO 02:49:31.529 02:48:47.529
82 510 VALDECIR FOCHEZATO M 57 M0099 - MC SINOP 02:50:53.226 02:49:43.226
83 330 GUILHERME SOUZA BARABACH M 25 M0099 - SU SINOP 02:50:54.756 02:50:04.756
84 445 HERNAN ANDRADE JUNIO M 42 M0099 - MB NOVO SAO JOAQUIM 02:51:07.044 02:50:10.044
85 310 JHONATHAN FIAMETTI M 16 M0099 - JU SORRISO 02:51:08.882 02:50:16.882
86 371 GEZI DUARTE BORGES JUNIOR M 39 M0099 - MA CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:52:41.851 02:51:43.851
87 426 ADRIANO SIGNORI PRESTES M 41 M0099 - MB CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:52:54.989 02:51:52.989
88 387 PAULO HENRIQUE DA TRINDADE M 35 M0099 - MA TANGARA DA SERRA 02:53:52.946 02:52:53.946
89 303 ANTHONY SCATAMBULI M 15 M0099 - JU SORRISO 02:53:58.209 02:52:59.209
90 497 CICERO PEREIRA BISPO FILHO M 51 M0099 - MC SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:54:12.791 02:53:15.791
91 392 ROGERIO BORBA DE OLIVEIRA M 36 M0099 - MA SORRISO 02:54:19.053 02:53:33.053
92 413 ELIANE GONCALVES F 39 F0099 - EL SORRISO 02:55:03.279 02:53:58.279
93 381 LUIZ NOGUEIRA JUNIOR M 30 M0099 - MA ALTA FLORESTA 02:55:26.488 02:54:06.488
94 398 TIAGO ALBANO MONTAGNER M 34 M0099 - MA SINOP 02:55:38.274 02:54:15.274
95 403 VICTOR COELHO DE OLIVEIRA M 30 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:55:42.497 02:54:16.497
96 333 LUCAS FRANKLIN DE VARGAS M 28 M0099 - SU JUINA 02:57:41.069 02:56:41.069
97 335 MAICON ROBERTO SCHWEIG M 26 M0099 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:57:41.346 02:56:32.346
98 457 MARCELO FRAGA DE MELLO M 44 M0099 - MB SORRISO 02:57:48.138 02:56:41.138
99 410 CASSIA MAGOGA F 36 F0099 - EL CUIABA 02:57:53.951 02:56:49.951

100 488 LUCINEIDE SALES F 43 F0099 - MB RONDONOPOLIS 02:57:55.838 02:56:42.838
101 480 ELIANE FLORES CAOVILLA F 40 F0099 - MB PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 02:58:12.537 02:57:05.537
102 504 LEO CINTRA M 56 M0099 - MC CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:58:19.743 02:57:21.743
103 452 JULIANO BERTUOL M 43 M0099 - MB SORRISO 02:59:08.797 02:57:49.797
104 323 EDWARD GUZMAN M 28 M0099 - SU SINOP 02:59:26.599 02:58:22.599
105 579 SHEILA MARQUES F 35 F0099 - MA ALTA FLORESTA 02:59:41.766 02:58:54.766
106 329 GUILHERME MOLL M 26 M0099 - SU SORRISO 03:00:24.110 02:58:54.110
107 394 SILVANO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA M 39 M0099 - MA JUINA 03:00:30.469 02:59:32.469
108 582 ALEX MARTINS M 40 M0099 - MB ALTA FLORESTA 03:00:32.381 02:59:12.381
109 443 GIOVANNI SPESSATTO M 40 M0099 - MB SINOP 03:01:16.013 03:00:00.013
110 467 RICARDO TADEU DIAS ALVES M 44 M0099 - MB SINOP 03:02:02.281 03:00:59.281
111 405 WELINGTON CRISTIANO WALKER M 35 M0099 - MA SANTA CARMEM 03:02:22.716 03:01:03.716
112 313 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA PRADO M 17 M0099 - JU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 03:02:24.952 03:01:07.952
113 458 MARCELO JUNIOR SCHNORRENBERGER M 42 M0099 - MB IPIRANGA DO NORTE 03:03:09.190 03:01:49.190
114 436 EDVANDO LEMES M 43 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 03:03:42.133 03:02:31.133
115 340 SIDINEI JOSE DOS SANTOS M 29 M0099 - SU SINOP 03:05:15.882 03:03:59.882

116 363 DIOGO RODRIGO DOMINGOS DOS SANTOS
COTRIM M 39 M0099 - MA SINOP 03:05:23.940 03:04:28.940

117 464 PAULO JOSE FACHINI M 40 M0099 - MB SINOP 03:05:24.326 03:04:03.326
118 408 ATHILA FOSCH BOTEGA KLOCH F 30 F0099 - MA SORRISO 03:05:55.291 03:04:53.291
119 461 MARCIO MARCELO MAZUREK M 44 M0099 - MB SORRISO 03:06:19.934 03:05:04.934
120 390 RODRIGO FRANCO M 36 M0099 - MA SORRISO 03:06:20.517 03:05:12.517
121 328 GILMAR KOCHHANN DE ASSUNCAO M 21 M0099 - SU JUARA 03:06:34.094 03:05:29.094
122 414 ELIZANGELA M F KAGUEYAMA F 36 F0099 - MA SINOP 03:07:08.790 03:05:44.790
123 311 JOAO VITOR DOS ANJOS KRUG M 17 M0099 - JU IPIRANGA DO NORTE 03:08:25.498 03:07:08.498
124 324 ELVIS DAMIAO DE ALMEIDA AMORIM JUNIOR M 20 M0099 - SU SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 03:08:26.243 03:06:59.243
125 575 ANDREY STORTI M 17 M0099 - JU SAO JOSE DOS QUATRO MARCOS 03:08:32.946 03:07:11.946
126 417 JANETE BOGO DE SOUZA PINTO F 39 F0099 - MA SORRISO 03:08:52.187 03:07:51.187
127 472 VALDIR BRUNO ENGEL JUNIOR M 47 M0099 - MB SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 03:09:06.885 03:08:03.885
128 437 ELVIS GONCALVES FERREIRA M 40 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 03:09:21.081 03:07:57.081
129 453 KLEBER DE OLIVEIRA ARRUDA M 45 M0099 - MB SORRISO 03:09:29.935 03:08:36.935
130 489 MARGARIDA SILVA DE ARAUJO F 44 F0099 - MB ARAGARCAS 03:10:06.318 03:08:36.318
131 476 ANDERLEIA S. SCARIOT F 40 F0099 - MB SORRISO 03:10:59.105 03:09:55.105
132 374 HENRIQUE COTRIM M 33 M0099 - MA SINOP 03:11:06.388 03:09:52.388
133 500 EMILIO LUIS ROMANOSKI M 57 M0099 - MC NOVA MUTUM 03:11:23.756 03:10:22.756
134 496 ALESSANDRO CAMILO DA SILVA M 50 M0099 - MC TABAPORA 03:11:29.989 03:10:01.989
135 344 VITOR FELIPE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA M 23 M0099 - SU TANGARA DA SERRA 03:12:36.627 03:11:33.627
136 433 CLOVIS RICARDO DAL MASO M 45 M0099 - MB SORRISO 03:12:43.763 03:11:31.763
137 406 ALINE CHIARELOTTO F 37 F0099 - MA SINOP 03:13:05.180 03:11:56.180
138 389 RAI KLOCH M 32 M0099 - MA SORRISO 03:13:41.212 03:12:35.212
139 407 AMANDA DOS SANTOS ALENCAR DE ALMEIDA F 33 F0099 - MA SINOP 03:13:46.391 03:12:33.391
140 576 ANDERSON BATISTA DE LIMA M 35 M0099 - MA SORRISO 03:14:52.477 03:13:28.477
141 308 GIAN CARLO SPESSATTO M 15 M0099 - JU SINOP 03:15:08.790 03:13:50.790
142 514 MARIA CLEIA LEITE DE CASTRO NASCIMENTO F 53 F0099 - MC JUARA 03:15:26.705 03:14:04.705
143 475 WASHINGTON DA SILVA SILVA M 43 M0099 - MB SINOP 03:15:42.702 03:14:38.702
144 447 JANIO SCAQUETTE M 48 M0099 - MB SORRISO 03:15:55.076 03:14:46.076
145 409 CAROLINE DASSOW F 35 F0099 - MA CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 03:16:02.955 03:14:57.955
146 318 ALINE FAUSTINO VERSORI F 23 F0099 - SU SINOP 03:16:03.187 03:14:40.187
147 448 JEPSON DE ALMEIDA M 47 M0099 - MB SINOP 03:18:25.345 03:17:22.345
148 327 GEOVANY ALVES AMORIM M 25 M0099 - SU IPIRANGA DO NORTE 03:20:43.851 03:19:20.851
149 425 ADALBERTO ALVES TEIXEIRA M 48 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 03:21:18.544 03:19:53.544
150 411 EDIENES ARAUJO COSTA F 32 F0099 - MA SORRISO 03:22:14.911 03:21:05.911
151 321 CLEITON SOUZA PEREIRA M 28 M0099 - SU SORRISO 03:22:15.908 03:21:18.908
152 474 WAGNER ARYEL DE SOUZA PINTO M 40 M0099 - MB SORRISO 03:22:19.727 03:21:20.727
153 380 LEANDRO LUIZ DA COSTA BERTUZZO M 36 M0099 - MA SORRISO 03:22:33.219 03:21:01.219



 

154 420 PATRICIA VARELA F 31 F0099 - MA SINOP 03:22:48.579 03:21:40.579
155 383 MURIEL ANDRE DE MOURA M 38 M0099 - MA SINOP 03:23:59.394 03:22:53.394
156 506 MARCIO DA ROSA ALEXANDRE M 50 M0099 - MC SINOP 03:24:38.362 03:23:03.362
157 439 FABRICIO MARTINELLI M 44 M0099 - MB SORRISO 03:28:05.443 03:26:55.443
158 416 GABRIELA DE FREITAS ASSIS F 38 F0099 - MA MATUPA 03:28:14.106 03:27:02.106
159 509 RONALDO ROSA NASCIMENTO M 53 M0099 - MC JUARA 03:29:10.374 03:27:45.374
160 495 VANUZA MARTINS LEITE F 44 F0099 - MB RONDONOPOLIS 03:29:17.502 03:28:04.502
161 334 LUIZ GUSTAVO BERNARDI M 25 M0099 - SU NOVA UBIRATA 03:30:12.800 03:29:01.800
162 508 ROMOLO MENDES M 58 M0099 - MC SINOP 03:30:51.127 03:29:57.127
163 438 EVERTON RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA M 43 M0099 - MB SINOP 03:31:23.420 03:29:50.420
164 376 IVONEI CAMARGO DE SOUZA M 34 M0099 - MA SORRISO 03:36:11.120 03:34:46.120
165 498 DAVID SILVA MARQUES M 56 M0099 - MC GUARANTA DO NORTE 03:37:53.838 03:36:41.838
166 584 MURILO DE ALMEIDA IUNG M 14 M0099 - JU SORRISO 03:38:36.209 03:37:43.209
167 332 LEONARDO BROLL M 28 M0099 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 03:38:55.962 03:37:32.962
168 486 LETICIA MARTIN COELHO RODRIGUES F 42 F0099 - MB SINOP 03:39:16.004 03:37:58.004
169 478 CRISTINA RIBEIRO DA CRUZ F 48 F0099 - MB SINOP 03:39:47.606 03:38:15.606
170 421 TATIANE LOPES F 31 F0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 03:40:04.321 03:38:36.321
171 473 VALMOR LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO M 41 M0099 - MB CUIABA 03:44:55.889 03:43:40.889
172 441 FERNANDO GUERRA M 42 M0099 - MB SORRISO 03:44:56.955 03:43:51.955
173 463 MARLOS LOEBLEIN M 45 M0099 - MB SORRISO 03:47:20.008 03:45:53.008
174 487 LILIAN KELIN CIGER HOMA F 42 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 03:49:40.616 03:48:34.616
175 519 MARCOS ALVES AFONSO M 62 M0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 03:51:21.828 03:49:50.828
176 319 ALYSSON FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA DALZAQUE M 25 M0099 - SU PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 03:51:42.698 03:50:49.698
177 459 MARCIO DAMACENA M 41 M0099 - MB SORRISO 03:55:04.926 03:53:53.926
178 469 RODRIGO MARTINELLI M 44 M0099 - MB SINOP 03:55:56.710 03:54:26.710
179 485 JULIANI CAMILA DOS SANTOS F 41 F0099 - MB SINOP 03:56:47.339 03:55:24.339
180 484 JAQUELINE WIGGERS BOCALON F 48 F0099 - MB SINOP 03:56:47.914 03:55:11.914
181 368 EWERTON MAX DE OLIVEIRA M 35 M0099 - MA SORRISO 04:01:38.308 04:00:06.308
182 481 FABIANE VAZ REA F 40 F0099 - MB RONDONOPOLIS 04:03:11.628 04:01:54.628
183 418 LUCIANA COSTA F 37 F0099 - MA SORRISO 04:03:21.686 04:02:03.686
184 378 JOAO FELIPE ALVES DOS SANTOS M 32 M0099 - MA SORRISO 04:04:43.976 04:03:09.976
185 493 SILVIA ALVES SCHNORRENBERGER F 45 F0099 - MB IPIRANGA DO NORTE 04:04:56.796 04:03:33.796
186 412 EDLEIDE DOS ANJOS FERRAS F 34 F0099 - MA IPIRANGA DO NORTE 04:04:57.727 04:03:36.727
187 494 STEFANIA ROBERTO F 44 F0099 - MB SINOP 04:05:48.406 04:04:16.406
188 423 VANUSA MARTINELLI F 39 F0099 - MA SINOP 04:05:50.626 04:04:21.626
189 482 HELKE NEVES F 48 F0099 - MB ALTA FLORESTA 04:10:13.644 04:08:45.644
190 338 MATHEUS HENRIQUE DO NASCIMENTO M 28 M0099 - SU SORRISO 04:23:14.670 04:23:08.670
191 516 ANTONIO PACHECO GUIMARAES M 61 M0099 - MD SINOP 04:32:27.579 04:30:52.579
192 492 RENATA MARINO DA FONSECA MONIZ F 41 F0099 - MB IPIRANGA DO NORTE 04:45:46.922 04:44:15.922
193 513 MARIA C. GOMES FELIX F 52 F0099 - MC TANGARA DA SERRA 04:45:47.983 04:44:35.983
194 515 ROSECLER ZOTTIS F 60 F0099 - MC SORRISO 04:46:00.914 04:44:05.914
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3 DESAFIO DAS PONTES SORRISO/MT

60KM JUNIOR MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 305 DANIEL RIBEIRO DA SILVIA M 16 M0099 - JU SAO JOSE DOS QUATRO MARCOS 02:20:42.508 02:19:45.508
2 301 ADONIAS JUNIOR TURCATO FERNANDES M 19 M0099 - JU RONDONOPOLIS 02:29:49.751 02:28:50.751
3 306 ELTER MIKAEL KREWER M 16 M0099 - JU RONDONOPOLIS 02:29:50.477 02:28:54.477
4 304 CESAR EDUARDO M 16 M0099 - JU SORRISO 02:29:53.059 02:28:57.059
5 315 RODRIGO DE SOUZA FREITAS M 19 M0099 - JU VARZEA GRANDE 02:29:53.651 02:29:04.651
6 309 HENRIQUE MELHORANCA BICALHO TOMASELLA M 17 M0099 - JU SINOP 02:36:11.218 02:35:18.218
7 314 PEDRO HENRIQUE FERREIRA MIRANDA M 19 M0099 - JU PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 02:36:49.726 02:35:58.726
8 317 YURI RAFAEL NUNES BARBOZA M 18 M0099 - JU SINOP 02:37:22.155 02:36:32.155
9 302 ALERRANDRO SOUZA DE MOURA M 19 M0099 - JU ALTA FLORESTA 02:37:22.898 02:36:04.898

10 307 GABRIEL LEVERENTZ RODRIGUES M 16 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 02:42:57.463 02:41:55.463
11 310 JHONATHAN FIAMETTI M 16 M0099 - JU SORRISO 02:51:08.882 02:50:16.882
12 303 ANTHONY SCATAMBULI M 15 M0099 - JU SORRISO 02:53:58.209 02:52:59.209
13 313 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA PRADO M 17 M0099 - JU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 03:02:24.952 03:01:07.952
14 311 JOAO VITOR DOS ANJOS KRUG M 17 M0099 - JU IPIRANGA DO NORTE 03:08:25.498 03:07:08.498
15 575 ANDREY STORTI M 17 M0099 - JU SAO JOSE DOS QUATRO MARCOS 03:08:32.946 03:07:11.946
16 308 GIAN CARLO SPESSATTO M 15 M0099 - JU SINOP 03:15:08.790 03:13:50.790
17 584 MURILO DE ALMEIDA IUNG M 14 M0099 - JU SORRISO 03:38:36.209 03:37:43.209
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3 DESAFIO DAS PONTES SORRISO/MT

60KM SUB 30 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 325 EMERSON CEZAR DOS SANTOS M 27 M0099 - SU SAO JOSE DOS QUATRO MARCOS 02:29:48.507 02:28:34.507
2 337 MARCUS VINICIUS FARIAS DE SOUSA M 26 M0099 - SU NOVO SAO JOAQUIM 02:30:44.898 02:29:54.898
3 322 DARIO JOSE CANDIDO DOS SANTOS M 22 M0099 - SU SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:31:06.489 02:30:18.489
4 320 CARLOS JUNIOR ARRUDA PASCHOAL M 27 M0099 - SU SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:31:32.704 02:31:23.704
5 343 VINICIUS BEBIANO GONCALVES M 26 M0099 - SU SINOP 02:33:02.797 02:32:10.797
6 346 WILLGNER SOUZA MENEZES M 24 M0099 - SU SORRISO 02:37:05.447 02:35:50.447
7 339 SALLES SOBRINHO M 26 M0099 - SU PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 02:43:35.767 02:42:37.767
8 345 VITOR HAMERSKI SALOMAO M 20 M0099 - SU PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 02:45:40.340 02:44:33.340
9 330 GUILHERME SOUZA BARABACH M 25 M0099 - SU SINOP 02:50:54.756 02:50:04.756

10 333 LUCAS FRANKLIN DE VARGAS M 28 M0099 - SU JUINA 02:57:41.069 02:56:41.069
11 335 MAICON ROBERTO SCHWEIG M 26 M0099 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:57:41.346 02:56:32.346
12 323 EDWARD GUZMAN M 28 M0099 - SU SINOP 02:59:26.599 02:58:22.599
13 329 GUILHERME MOLL M 26 M0099 - SU SORRISO 03:00:24.110 02:58:54.110
14 340 SIDINEI JOSE DOS SANTOS M 29 M0099 - SU SINOP 03:05:15.882 03:03:59.882
15 328 GILMAR KOCHHANN DE ASSUNCAO M 21 M0099 - SU JUARA 03:06:34.094 03:05:29.094
16 324 ELVIS DAMIAO DE ALMEIDA AMORIM JUNIOR M 20 M0099 - SU SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 03:08:26.243 03:06:59.243
17 344 VITOR FELIPE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA M 23 M0099 - SU TANGARA DA SERRA 03:12:36.627 03:11:33.627
18 327 GEOVANY ALVES AMORIM M 25 M0099 - SU IPIRANGA DO NORTE 03:20:43.851 03:19:20.851
19 321 CLEITON SOUZA PEREIRA M 28 M0099 - SU SORRISO 03:22:15.908 03:21:18.908
20 334 LUIZ GUSTAVO BERNARDI M 25 M0099 - SU NOVA UBIRATA 03:30:12.800 03:29:01.800
21 332 LEONARDO BROLL M 28 M0099 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 03:38:55.962 03:37:32.962
22 319 ALYSSON FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA DALZAQUE M 25 M0099 - SU PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 03:51:42.698 03:50:49.698
23 338 MATHEUS HENRIQUE DO NASCIMENTO M 28 M0099 - SU SORRISO 04:23:14.670 04:23:08.670
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3 DESAFIO DAS PONTES SORRISO/MT

60KM SUB 30 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 318 ALINE FAUSTINO VERSORI F 23 F0099 - SU SINOP 03:16:03.187 03:14:40.187

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

3 DESAFIO DAS PONTES SORRISO/MT

60KM MASTER A FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 579 SHEILA MARQUES F 35 F0099 - MA ALTA FLORESTA 02:59:41.766 02:58:54.766
2 408 ATHILA FOSCH BOTEGA KLOCH F 30 F0099 - MA SORRISO 03:05:55.291 03:04:53.291
3 414 ELIZANGELA M F KAGUEYAMA F 36 F0099 - MA SINOP 03:07:08.790 03:05:44.790
4 417 JANETE BOGO DE SOUZA PINTO F 39 F0099 - MA SORRISO 03:08:52.187 03:07:51.187
5 406 ALINE CHIARELOTTO F 37 F0099 - MA SINOP 03:13:05.180 03:11:56.180
6 407 AMANDA DOS SANTOS ALENCAR DE ALMEIDA F 33 F0099 - MA SINOP 03:13:46.391 03:12:33.391
7 409 CAROLINE DASSOW F 35 F0099 - MA CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 03:16:02.955 03:14:57.955
8 411 EDIENES ARAUJO COSTA F 32 F0099 - MA SORRISO 03:22:14.911 03:21:05.911
9 420 PATRICIA VARELA F 31 F0099 - MA SINOP 03:22:48.579 03:21:40.579

10 416 GABRIELA DE FREITAS ASSIS F 38 F0099 - MA MATUPA 03:28:14.106 03:27:02.106
11 421 TATIANE LOPES F 31 F0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 03:40:04.321 03:38:36.321
12 418 LUCIANA COSTA F 37 F0099 - MA SORRISO 04:03:21.686 04:02:03.686
13 412 EDLEIDE DOS ANJOS FERRAS F 34 F0099 - MA IPIRANGA DO NORTE 04:04:57.727 04:03:36.727
14 423 VANUSA MARTINELLI F 39 F0099 - MA SINOP 04:05:50.626 04:04:21.626
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3 DESAFIO DAS PONTES SORRISO/MT

60KM MASTER A MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 369 FELIPE VECENZI GIARETTON M 33 M0099 - MA SORRISO 02:20:47.402 02:19:54.402
2 351 ALESSANDRO ZARZENON M 37 M0099 - MA CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:20:48.910 02:20:47.910
3 402 VALDINEI DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA M 30 M0099 - MA SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:20:58.317 02:20:11.317
4 377 JHONATHAN JOSE BORELLA M 38 M0099 - MA CUIABA 02:21:00.971 02:21:00.971
5 393 ROGERIO RABELO DE ALMEIDA M 38 M0099 - MA CUIABA 02:26:04.713 02:25:17.713
6 404 VINICIUS LUIZ ORTEGA DE LIMA M 32 M0099 - MA CUIABA 02:26:27.523 02:25:38.523
7 364 DOUGLAS GREGOLIN M 31 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:29:16.445 02:28:14.445
8 348 ADRIANO DA SILVA M 39 M0099 - MA SORRISO 02:29:45.010 02:28:57.010
9 362 DIEGO BELMIRO RODRIGUES M 35 M0099 - MA SORRISO 02:29:52.292 02:28:58.292

10 350 JULIANO APARECIDO SILVA DO NASCIMENTO M 32 M0099 - MA CUIABA 02:29:53.960 02:29:09.960
11 367 ERICK MANOEL NOGUEIRA DA SILVA M 30 M0099 - MA RONDONOPOLIS 02:30:25.153 02:29:21.153
12 400 TIAGO CAOVILLA M 34 M0099 - MA PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 02:30:31.728 02:29:30.728
13 384 ODIRLEI BANFI M 38 M0099 - MA SORRISO 02:30:46.665 02:29:52.665
14 382 MAICON MOISES FREITTAG M 38 M0099 - MA SINOP 02:31:39.017 02:30:37.017
15 388 RAFAEL MORIMOTO M 33 M0099 - MA TANGARA DA SERRA 02:35:59.656 02:35:59.656
16 360 CELSO DE O SOUZA M 36 M0099 - MA SINOP 02:37:12.285 02:36:23.285
17 372 GILVANO FRIZZO M 33 M0099 - MA SORRISO 02:37:21.694 02:36:14.694
18 399 TIAGO CAETANO M 38 M0099 - MA SINOP 02:37:57.040 02:37:01.040
19 391 RODRIGO KERBER M 37 M0099 - MA SINOP 02:38:37.651 02:37:20.651
20 352 ANDRE DE JESUS BANDEIRA M 33 M0099 - MA TANGARA DA SERRA 02:39:38.152 02:38:45.152
21 396 THIAGO MENZEL M 34 M0099 - MA SINOP 02:42:57.673 02:41:38.673
22 361 CRISTIANO DA SILVA LINO M 33 M0099 - MA NOVA MUTUM 02:42:58.153 02:41:31.153
23 365 DOUGLAS MURTINHO DE LIMA M 32 M0099 - MA CUIABA 02:43:03.507 02:42:15.507
24 375 IURI DIEYSON DE SOUZA SILVA M 31 M0099 - MA SINOP 02:43:27.785 02:41:59.785
25 353 ANDREI RAISER M 32 M0099 - MA SORRISO 02:43:56.696 02:42:34.696
26 386 PABLO REINER SOUZA SILVA M 36 M0099 - MA CUIABA 02:44:04.654 02:43:18.654
27 349 AIRTON APARECIDO SELEGUIM JUNIOR M 31 M0099 - MA SORRISO 02:45:28.669 02:44:37.669
28 355 ANDREY PRUDENCIO OLIVEIRA M 33 M0099 - MA CUIABA 02:46:20.660 02:45:34.660
29 354 ANDRES CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS M 35 M0099 - MA SORRISO 02:46:21.000 02:45:01.000
30 359 CARLOS EDUARDO BARBOSA M 35 M0099 - MA TANGARA DA SERRA 02:47:50.186 02:46:55.186
31 358 BRUNO SAUSEN DA SILVA M 33 M0099 - MA SORRISO 02:49:31.529 02:48:47.529
32 371 GEZI DUARTE BORGES JUNIOR M 39 M0099 - MA CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:52:41.851 02:51:43.851
33 387 PAULO HENRIQUE DA TRINDADE M 35 M0099 - MA TANGARA DA SERRA 02:53:52.946 02:52:53.946
34 392 ROGERIO BORBA DE OLIVEIRA M 36 M0099 - MA SORRISO 02:54:19.053 02:53:33.053
35 381 LUIZ NOGUEIRA JUNIOR M 30 M0099 - MA ALTA FLORESTA 02:55:26.488 02:54:06.488
36 398 TIAGO ALBANO MONTAGNER M 34 M0099 - MA SINOP 02:55:38.274 02:54:15.274
37 403 VICTOR COELHO DE OLIVEIRA M 30 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:55:42.497 02:54:16.497
38 394 SILVANO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA M 39 M0099 - MA JUINA 03:00:30.469 02:59:32.469
39 405 WELINGTON CRISTIANO WALKER M 35 M0099 - MA SANTA CARMEM 03:02:22.716 03:01:03.716

40 363 DIOGO RODRIGO DOMINGOS DOS SANTOS
COTRIM M 39 M0099 - MA SINOP 03:05:23.940 03:04:28.940

41 390 RODRIGO FRANCO M 36 M0099 - MA SORRISO 03:06:20.517 03:05:12.517
42 374 HENRIQUE COTRIM M 33 M0099 - MA SINOP 03:11:06.388 03:09:52.388
43 389 RAI KLOCH M 32 M0099 - MA SORRISO 03:13:41.212 03:12:35.212
44 576 ANDERSON BATISTA DE LIMA M 35 M0099 - MA SORRISO 03:14:52.477 03:13:28.477
45 380 LEANDRO LUIZ DA COSTA BERTUZZO M 36 M0099 - MA SORRISO 03:22:33.219 03:21:01.219
46 383 MURIEL ANDRE DE MOURA M 38 M0099 - MA SINOP 03:23:59.394 03:22:53.394
47 376 IVONEI CAMARGO DE SOUZA M 34 M0099 - MA SORRISO 03:36:11.120 03:34:46.120
48 368 EWERTON MAX DE OLIVEIRA M 35 M0099 - MA SORRISO 04:01:38.308 04:00:06.308
49 378 JOAO FELIPE ALVES DOS SANTOS M 32 M0099 - MA SORRISO 04:04:43.976 04:03:09.976
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3 DESAFIO DAS PONTES SORRISO/MT

60KM MASTER B FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 488 LUCINEIDE SALES F 43 F0099 - MB RONDONOPOLIS 02:57:55.838 02:56:42.838
2 480 ELIANE FLORES CAOVILLA F 40 F0099 - MB PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 02:58:12.537 02:57:05.537
3 489 MARGARIDA SILVA DE ARAUJO F 44 F0099 - MB ARAGARCAS 03:10:06.318 03:08:36.318
4 476 ANDERLEIA S. SCARIOT F 40 F0099 - MB SORRISO 03:10:59.105 03:09:55.105
5 495 VANUZA MARTINS LEITE F 44 F0099 - MB RONDONOPOLIS 03:29:17.502 03:28:04.502
6 486 LETICIA MARTIN COELHO RODRIGUES F 42 F0099 - MB SINOP 03:39:16.004 03:37:58.004
7 478 CRISTINA RIBEIRO DA CRUZ F 48 F0099 - MB SINOP 03:39:47.606 03:38:15.606
8 487 LILIAN KELIN CIGER HOMA F 42 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 03:49:40.616 03:48:34.616
9 485 JULIANI CAMILA DOS SANTOS F 41 F0099 - MB SINOP 03:56:47.339 03:55:24.339

10 484 JAQUELINE WIGGERS BOCALON F 48 F0099 - MB SINOP 03:56:47.914 03:55:11.914
11 481 FABIANE VAZ REA F 40 F0099 - MB RONDONOPOLIS 04:03:11.628 04:01:54.628
12 493 SILVIA ALVES SCHNORRENBERGER F 45 F0099 - MB IPIRANGA DO NORTE 04:04:56.796 04:03:33.796
13 494 STEFANIA ROBERTO F 44 F0099 - MB SINOP 04:05:48.406 04:04:16.406
14 482 HELKE NEVES F 48 F0099 - MB ALTA FLORESTA 04:10:13.644 04:08:45.644
15 492 RENATA MARINO DA FONSECA MONIZ F 41 F0099 - MB IPIRANGA DO NORTE 04:45:46.922 04:44:15.922
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3 DESAFIO DAS PONTES SORRISO/MT

60KM MASTER B MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 462 MARCOS ANTONIO MACHRY M 48 M0099 - MB SORRISO 02:22:26.545 02:22:26.545
2 440 FERNANDO DA SILVA LISBOA M 42 M0099 - MB CURVELANDIA 02:22:26.778 02:21:35.778
3 471 VALDEMAR HOMA M 43 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 02:22:27.204 02:22:26.204
4 578 ADOLFO CAMILO CAVALCANTE M 40 M0099 - MB ALTA FLORESTA 02:25:56.581 02:25:09.581
5 427 ALESSANDRO DA SILVA GOMES M 46 M0099 - MB VILHENA 02:25:56.585 02:25:11.585
6 428 ANDERSON COURA M 47 M0099 - MB CUIABA 02:26:14.972 02:25:28.972
7 444 HELIO LOPES DE MACEDO M 43 M0099 - MB CUIABA 02:29:14.836 02:28:23.836
8 465 PYERRE DE ALCANTARA CAMPOS SOUSA M 42 M0099 - MB BARRA DO GARCAS 02:30:06.160 02:29:04.160
9 435 EDSON PRIMO GOMES M 46 M0099 - MB SORRISO 02:30:38.710 02:30:37.710

10 451 JUCIE VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA M 46 M0099 - MB SINOP 02:30:44.010 02:29:45.010
11 577 DURVAL RESENDE M 43 M0099 - MB CUIABA 02:36:50.561 02:35:49.561
12 442 GERSON EVANGELISTA MACHADO M 49 M0099 - MB CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:37:49.120 02:36:53.120
13 434 EDMAR JOSE DA SILVA DEODATO M 43 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 02:42:27.845 02:41:37.845
14 431 BENEDITO CATARINO DA SILVA M 44 M0099 - MB NOVA MUTUM 02:42:29.055 02:41:29.055
15 580 ELIZELTON BORGES DA SILVA M 42 M0099 - MB SINOP 02:42:45.159 02:41:55.159
16 572 CARLOSNEI STRAPASSON M 41 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:42:58.000 02:42:58.000
17 470 VALDECIR BATISTA PRADO M 44 M0099 - MB SORRISO 02:43:27.977 02:42:33.977
18 424 ADAILSON ALEXANDRE CLEMENTE M 45 M0099 - MB SORRISO 02:43:45.802 02:43:00.802
19 430 ANTONIO CARLOS CARVALHO ARAUJO M 44 M0099 - MB SORRISO 02:44:28.516 02:43:39.516
20 456 MARCELO ACKERMANN SILVA M 46 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:45:29.569 02:44:12.569
21 445 HERNAN ANDRADE JUNIO M 42 M0099 - MB NOVO SAO JOAQUIM 02:51:07.044 02:50:10.044
22 426 ADRIANO SIGNORI PRESTES M 41 M0099 - MB CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:52:54.989 02:51:52.989
23 457 MARCELO FRAGA DE MELLO M 44 M0099 - MB SORRISO 02:57:48.138 02:56:41.138
24 452 JULIANO BERTUOL M 43 M0099 - MB SORRISO 02:59:08.797 02:57:49.797
25 582 ALEX MARTINS M 40 M0099 - MB ALTA FLORESTA 03:00:32.381 02:59:12.381
26 443 GIOVANNI SPESSATTO M 40 M0099 - MB SINOP 03:01:16.013 03:00:00.013
27 467 RICARDO TADEU DIAS ALVES M 44 M0099 - MB SINOP 03:02:02.281 03:00:59.281
28 458 MARCELO JUNIOR SCHNORRENBERGER M 42 M0099 - MB IPIRANGA DO NORTE 03:03:09.190 03:01:49.190
29 436 EDVANDO LEMES M 43 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 03:03:42.133 03:02:31.133
30 464 PAULO JOSE FACHINI M 40 M0099 - MB SINOP 03:05:24.326 03:04:03.326
31 461 MARCIO MARCELO MAZUREK M 44 M0099 - MB SORRISO 03:06:19.934 03:05:04.934
32 472 VALDIR BRUNO ENGEL JUNIOR M 47 M0099 - MB SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 03:09:06.885 03:08:03.885
33 437 ELVIS GONCALVES FERREIRA M 40 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 03:09:21.081 03:07:57.081
34 453 KLEBER DE OLIVEIRA ARRUDA M 45 M0099 - MB SORRISO 03:09:29.935 03:08:36.935
35 433 CLOVIS RICARDO DAL MASO M 45 M0099 - MB SORRISO 03:12:43.763 03:11:31.763
36 475 WASHINGTON DA SILVA SILVA M 43 M0099 - MB SINOP 03:15:42.702 03:14:38.702
37 447 JANIO SCAQUETTE M 48 M0099 - MB SORRISO 03:15:55.076 03:14:46.076
38 448 JEPSON DE ALMEIDA M 47 M0099 - MB SINOP 03:18:25.345 03:17:22.345
39 425 ADALBERTO ALVES TEIXEIRA M 48 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 03:21:18.544 03:19:53.544
40 474 WAGNER ARYEL DE SOUZA PINTO M 40 M0099 - MB SORRISO 03:22:19.727 03:21:20.727
41 439 FABRICIO MARTINELLI M 44 M0099 - MB SORRISO 03:28:05.443 03:26:55.443
42 438 EVERTON RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA M 43 M0099 - MB SINOP 03:31:23.420 03:29:50.420
43 473 VALMOR LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO M 41 M0099 - MB CUIABA 03:44:55.889 03:43:40.889
44 441 FERNANDO GUERRA M 42 M0099 - MB SORRISO 03:44:56.955 03:43:51.955
45 463 MARLOS LOEBLEIN M 45 M0099 - MB SORRISO 03:47:20.008 03:45:53.008
46 459 MARCIO DAMACENA M 41 M0099 - MB SORRISO 03:55:04.926 03:53:53.926
47 469 RODRIGO MARTINELLI M 44 M0099 - MB SINOP 03:55:56.710 03:54:26.710

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

3 DESAFIO DAS PONTES SORRISO/MT

60KM MASTER C FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 514 MARIA CLEIA LEITE DE CASTRO NASCIMENTO F 53 F0099 - MC JUARA 03:15:26.705 03:14:04.705
2 513 MARIA C. GOMES FELIX F 52 F0099 - MC TANGARA DA SERRA 04:45:47.983 04:44:35.983
3 515 ROSECLER ZOTTIS F 60 F0099 - MC SORRISO 04:46:00.914 04:44:05.914
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3 DESAFIO DAS PONTES SORRISO/MT

60KM MASTER C MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 499 EDSON ELTON ANGHINONI M 54 M0099 - MC CUIABA 02:32:28.275 02:31:38.275
2 507 QUERINO KUHSLER M 55 M0099 - MC PEIXOTO DE AZEVEDO 02:33:25.683 02:32:23.683
3 505 LUIZ VALDEMIR APARECIDO DOS SANTOS M 53 M0099 - MC CHAPADA DOS GUIMARAES 02:39:59.861 02:39:02.861
4 501 FLAVIO LOPES DE SOUZA M 50 M0099 - MC CUIABA 02:49:26.016 02:49:22.016
5 510 VALDECIR FOCHEZATO M 57 M0099 - MC SINOP 02:50:53.226 02:49:43.226
6 497 CICERO PEREIRA BISPO FILHO M 51 M0099 - MC SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:54:12.791 02:53:15.791
7 504 LEO CINTRA M 56 M0099 - MC CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:58:19.743 02:57:21.743
8 500 EMILIO LUIS ROMANOSKI M 57 M0099 - MC NOVA MUTUM 03:11:23.756 03:10:22.756
9 496 ALESSANDRO CAMILO DA SILVA M 50 M0099 - MC TABAPORA 03:11:29.989 03:10:01.989

10 506 MARCIO DA ROSA ALEXANDRE M 50 M0099 - MC SINOP 03:24:38.362 03:23:03.362
11 509 RONALDO ROSA NASCIMENTO M 53 M0099 - MC JUARA 03:29:10.374 03:27:45.374
12 508 ROMOLO MENDES M 58 M0099 - MC SINOP 03:30:51.127 03:29:57.127
13 498 DAVID SILVA MARQUES M 56 M0099 - MC GUARANTA DO NORTE 03:37:53.838 03:36:41.838
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3 DESAFIO DAS PONTES SORRISO/MT

60KM MASTER D MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 519 MARCOS ALVES AFONSO M 62 M0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 03:51:21.828 03:49:50.828
2 516 ANTONIO PACHECO GUIMARAES M 61 M0099 - MD SINOP 04:32:27.579 04:30:52.579
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3 DESAFIO DAS PONTES SORRISO/MT

48KM FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 549 LINETE TORRES DE MACENA F 52 F0099 - PA SORRISO 02:14:41.084 02:13:07.084
2 547 KARINE MICHELON F 33 F0099 - PA SORRISO 02:16:57.352 02:15:18.352
3 528 CYNTHIA HOFFMAN F 30 F0099 - PA SORRISO 02:18:25.720 02:16:43.720
4 553 MARLI DE ALMEIDA CHAGAS FERREIRA F 48 F0099 - PA SORRISO 02:21:12.654 02:19:34.654
5 564 SUELYN DAIANE MAIER F 36 F0099 - PA SORRISO 02:22:24.516 02:20:44.516
6 562 SANDRA BERGAMIN F 46 F0099 - PA SORRISO 02:30:52.557 02:29:13.557
7 567 THATIANE OLIVEIRA MATOS ZANON F 40 F0099 - PA SORRISO 02:33:11.072 02:31:30.072
8 539 IVANETE SEVERIANO DOS SANTOS F 44 F0099 - PA SORRISO 02:41:47.109 02:40:08.109
9 552 MARIZA CAMILO F 44 F0099 - PA SORRISO 02:50:22.898 02:48:38.898

10 574 ELIZIANIA DIAS GARLINDO F 42 F0099 - PA SORRISO 02:50:30.264 02:48:52.264
11 548 KEILA DE LOURDES PISSINATI SPESSATTO F 39 F0099 - PA SINOP 03:05:20.867 03:03:43.867
12 521 CARLA LUIZA CORLASSOLI F 35 F0099 - PA SORRISO 03:05:22.828 03:03:34.828
13 524 CLEIA ROSANE SILVA SCAMTAMBULI F 49 F0099 - PA SORRISO 03:05:41.297 03:04:05.297
14 541 IVONE F 56 F0099 - PA SORRISO 03:06:16.576 03:04:38.576
15 538 ISETTE BONIFACIO F 56 F0099 - PA SINOP 03:06:26.156 03:04:47.156
16 477 CELI LUCIANE SULZBACHER F 44 F0099 - PA SORRISO 03:07:23.411 03:05:31.411
17 573 CATIA FREITAS LUCIANO F 42 F0099 - PA SORRISO 03:24:36.701 03:22:46.701
18 529 DEBORAH DI DOMENICO F 40 F0099 - PA SORRISO 03:30:17.356 03:28:24.356
19 536 HELEN VIGOLO F 19 F0099 - PA SORRISO 03:39:55.043 03:38:17.043
20 563 SONIA ADRIANE ZILIO GRIFFANTI F 42 F0099 - PA SORRISO 03:52:32.588 03:50:35.588
21 525 CLEIDE FEITOSA F 51 F0099 - PA SORRISO 04:13:20.339 04:11:29.339
22 561 ROSANGELA ISAIAS F 40 F0099 - PA SORRISO 04:47:52.374 04:47:52.374
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3 DESAFIO DAS PONTES SORRISO/MT

48KM MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 560 RONALDO GOMES PROENCA M 40 M0099 - PA SORRISO 02:01:39.094 02:00:27.094
2 540 IVANIO MENDES PEREIRA M 36 M0099 - PA SORRISO 02:01:47.041 02:00:39.041
3 543 JONATAS HENTGES DOS SANTOS M 26 M0099 - PA SINOP 02:13:34.411 02:11:51.411
4 397 THIAGO WILDER MACENA OLIVEIRA M 33 M0099 - PA SORRISO 02:17:31.174 02:16:21.174
5 532 ERNANI SCHWINGEL M 45 M0099 - PA MATUPA 02:19:34.726 02:18:08.726
6 559 RICARDO ZEMBRANI M 35 M0099 - PA SORRISO 02:21:01.155 02:19:18.155
7 520 ANGELO SOARES SILVEIRA M 41 M0099 - PA NOVA MUTUM 02:21:38.358 02:19:55.358
8 568 VALDELIRIO VENITES M 49 M0099 - PA SORRISO 02:21:59.109 02:20:22.109
9 537 HENRIQUE PORTELLA RODRIGUES M 36 M0099 - PA MATUPA 02:27:12.986 02:25:44.986

10 554 ODIRLEI PROENCA M 41 M0099 - PA SORRISO 02:29:42.199 02:27:54.199
11 566 TARCISO TOSI PEIXOTO M 58 M0099 - PA SORRISO 02:30:42.783 02:28:53.783
12 570 WILLIAM GAMBOA M 62 M0099 - PA SORRISO 02:42:03.012 02:40:15.012
13 569 WENDLEN SOUZA MENEZES M 21 M0099 - PA SORRISO 02:57:13.465 02:55:29.465
14 581 CLAUDEMIR FRANSCISCO GOMES M 38 M0099 - PA SORRISO 02:57:52.420 02:56:07.420
15 534 FERNANDO LUIZ WOSNIAK M 41 M0099 - PA SORRISO 02:57:58.986 02:56:13.986
16 522 CARLOS LUCATELLI M 28 M0099 - PA SORRISO 03:05:20.263 03:03:32.263
17 555 OELINTON TOSCAN M 29 M0099 - PA FELIZ NATAL 03:22:18.092 03:20:28.092
18 550 LUIZ GONZAGA LUCIANO M 74 M0099 - PA SORRISO 03:24:02.568 03:22:10.568
19 558 RICARDO SIMON M 39 M0099 - PA FELIZ NATAL 03:24:33.168 03:22:42.168
20 533 FABIO NOGUEIRA DE LIMA M 43 M0099 - PA SORRISO 03:30:16.671 03:28:23.671
21 546 JUNIOR ADRIANO FURLANETTO M 37 M0099 - PA SORRISO 04:47:47.956 04:47:47.956
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3 DESAFIO DAS PONTES SORRISO/MT

48KM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 560 RONALDO GOMES PROENCA M 40 M0099 - PA SORRISO 02:01:39.094 02:00:27.094
2 540 IVANIO MENDES PEREIRA M 36 M0099 - PA SORRISO 02:01:47.041 02:00:39.041
3 543 JONATAS HENTGES DOS SANTOS M 26 M0099 - PA SINOP 02:13:34.411 02:11:51.411
4 549 LINETE TORRES DE MACENA F 52 F0099 - PA SORRISO 02:14:41.084 02:13:07.084
5 547 KARINE MICHELON F 33 F0099 - PA SORRISO 02:16:57.352 02:15:18.352
6 397 THIAGO WILDER MACENA OLIVEIRA M 33 M0099 - PA SORRISO 02:17:31.174 02:16:21.174
7 528 CYNTHIA HOFFMAN F 30 F0099 - PA SORRISO 02:18:25.720 02:16:43.720
8 532 ERNANI SCHWINGEL M 45 M0099 - PA MATUPA 02:19:34.726 02:18:08.726
9 559 RICARDO ZEMBRANI M 35 M0099 - PA SORRISO 02:21:01.155 02:19:18.155

10 553 MARLI DE ALMEIDA CHAGAS FERREIRA F 48 F0099 - PA SORRISO 02:21:12.654 02:19:34.654
11 520 ANGELO SOARES SILVEIRA M 41 M0099 - PA NOVA MUTUM 02:21:38.358 02:19:55.358
12 568 VALDELIRIO VENITES M 49 M0099 - PA SORRISO 02:21:59.109 02:20:22.109
13 564 SUELYN DAIANE MAIER F 36 F0099 - PA SORRISO 02:22:24.516 02:20:44.516
14 537 HENRIQUE PORTELLA RODRIGUES M 36 M0099 - PA MATUPA 02:27:12.986 02:25:44.986
15 554 ODIRLEI PROENCA M 41 M0099 - PA SORRISO 02:29:42.199 02:27:54.199
16 566 TARCISO TOSI PEIXOTO M 58 M0099 - PA SORRISO 02:30:42.783 02:28:53.783
17 562 SANDRA BERGAMIN F 46 F0099 - PA SORRISO 02:30:52.557 02:29:13.557
18 567 THATIANE OLIVEIRA MATOS ZANON F 40 F0099 - PA SORRISO 02:33:11.072 02:31:30.072
19 539 IVANETE SEVERIANO DOS SANTOS F 44 F0099 - PA SORRISO 02:41:47.109 02:40:08.109
20 570 WILLIAM GAMBOA M 62 M0099 - PA SORRISO 02:42:03.012 02:40:15.012
21 552 MARIZA CAMILO F 44 F0099 - PA SORRISO 02:50:22.898 02:48:38.898
22 574 ELIZIANIA DIAS GARLINDO F 42 F0099 - PA SORRISO 02:50:30.264 02:48:52.264
23 569 WENDLEN SOUZA MENEZES M 21 M0099 - PA SORRISO 02:57:13.465 02:55:29.465
24 581 CLAUDEMIR FRANSCISCO GOMES M 38 M0099 - PA SORRISO 02:57:52.420 02:56:07.420
25 534 FERNANDO LUIZ WOSNIAK M 41 M0099 - PA SORRISO 02:57:58.986 02:56:13.986
26 522 CARLOS LUCATELLI M 28 M0099 - PA SORRISO 03:05:20.263 03:03:32.263
27 548 KEILA DE LOURDES PISSINATI SPESSATTO F 39 F0099 - PA SINOP 03:05:20.867 03:03:43.867
28 521 CARLA LUIZA CORLASSOLI F 35 F0099 - PA SORRISO 03:05:22.828 03:03:34.828
29 524 CLEIA ROSANE SILVA SCAMTAMBULI F 49 F0099 - PA SORRISO 03:05:41.297 03:04:05.297
30 541 IVONE F 56 F0099 - PA SORRISO 03:06:16.576 03:04:38.576
31 538 ISETTE BONIFACIO F 56 F0099 - PA SINOP 03:06:26.156 03:04:47.156
32 477 CELI LUCIANE SULZBACHER F 44 F0099 - PA SORRISO 03:07:23.411 03:05:31.411
33 555 OELINTON TOSCAN M 29 M0099 - PA FELIZ NATAL 03:22:18.092 03:20:28.092
34 550 LUIZ GONZAGA LUCIANO M 74 M0099 - PA SORRISO 03:24:02.568 03:22:10.568
35 558 RICARDO SIMON M 39 M0099 - PA FELIZ NATAL 03:24:33.168 03:22:42.168
36 573 CATIA FREITAS LUCIANO F 42 F0099 - PA SORRISO 03:24:36.701 03:22:46.701
37 533 FABIO NOGUEIRA DE LIMA M 43 M0099 - PA SORRISO 03:30:16.671 03:28:23.671
38 529 DEBORAH DI DOMENICO F 40 F0099 - PA SORRISO 03:30:17.356 03:28:24.356
39 536 HELEN VIGOLO F 19 F0099 - PA SORRISO 03:39:55.043 03:38:17.043
40 563 SONIA ADRIANE ZILIO GRIFFANTI F 42 F0099 - PA SORRISO 03:52:32.588 03:50:35.588
41 525 CLEIDE FEITOSA F 51 F0099 - PA SORRISO 04:13:20.339 04:11:29.339
42 546 JUNIOR ADRIANO FURLANETTO M 37 M0099 - PA SORRISO 04:47:47.956 04:47:47.956
43 561 ROSANGELA ISAIAS F 40 F0099 - PA SORRISO 04:47:52.374 04:47:52.374
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